
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/09/2024 13.05.40

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: 06/2081/082  Procurement Title: Supply and Delivery of PE100(SDR) HDPE Pipe in Banke
Pakage-1

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: WSSDO, Banke, Nepalgunj

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Laxmi Plastics (P).
Ltd.

5766039.7
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
KARKANDO,
NEPALGUNJ
Banke Lumbini
Province
Nepalgunj

Nepalgunj
Industrial Estate,
Nepalgunj
sales@laxmi-
plastics.com
phone: 081522179

 220,000.00 2025-02-05
00:00:00

16-09-2024
20:12

09-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

KISHAN  PIPE
PRODUCTS  PVT.
LTD.

5753248.1
NPR

2 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
ALAKAPURI,
NARAYANCH
AUR
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Bardghat Na Pa 7,
Nawalparashi
marketing.
kishanpipes@gmai
l.com phone:
9801088079

 220,000.00 2025-02-16
00:00:00

16-09-2024
17:25

15-09-2024

Panchakanya
Plastic Ind. Pvt.Ltd

6023871.8
NPR

3 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Lalitpur
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

HO-krishna galli
Lalitpur Factory-
kotihawa,
Bhairahawa
hdpe38@gmail.
com phone:
015543024

 220,000.00 2025-02-12
00:00:00

16-09-2024
11:36

13-09-2024

Om Panchapuri
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

5821472.42
NPR

4 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Nepalgunj
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ga.Pa. -6, Banke
ompanchapuriindus
tries12@gmail.com
phone:
9801348255

 220,000.00 2025-01-31
00:00:00

15-09-2024
14:54

13-09-2024

Star Polypipe
Industries P. Ltd.

5800030.1
NPR

5 ONLINE Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Nepalgunj-18 ,
Banke       phone:
9848021981

 220,000.00 2025-02-12
00:00:00

16-09-2024
12:14

15-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Maruti Pipes Pvt
Ltd

5946817.1
NPR

6 ONLINE Nepal SBI Bank
Ltd. Nepal SBI
Bank Ltd.
Lainchour
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

SMC-13,
Nepalgunj, Banke
phone:
9802578000

 220,000.00 2025-03-07
00:00:00

16-09-2024
18:07

13-09-2024

Vast Stores 6080349.2
NPR

7 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Gulmi
Gulmi Lumbini
Province
Tansen

Rurukshetra-4,
Baletaksar Gulmi
tngnawali@gmail.
com phone:
9857030568

 220,000.00 2025-02-23
00:00:00

17-09-2024
07:00

16-09-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.



 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/09/2024 13.08.48

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: 07/2081/082  Procurement Title: Supply and Delivery of PE100(SDR) HDPE Pipe in Banke
Pakage-2

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: WSSDO, Banke, Nepalgunj

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Laxmi Plastics (P).
Ltd.

5558809 NPR1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
KARKANDO,
NEPALGUNJ
Banke Lumbini
Province
Nepalgunj

Nepalgunj
Industrial Estate,
Nepalgunj
sales@laxmi-
plastics.com
phone: 081522179

 180,000.00 2025-02-05
00:00:00

16-09-2024
20:14

09-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Nepal Brothers
Industries

5489427 NPR2 ONLINE Everest Bank
Ltd. Everest
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Banganga-11,
Kapilbastu
nepalbrothersindust
ries@gmail.com
phone:
9851034609

 180,000.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

16-09-2024
15:06

13-09-2024

Om Panchapuri
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

4769793.28
NPR

3 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Nepalgunj
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ga.Pa. -6, Banke
ompanchapuriindus
tries12@gmail.com
phone:
9801348255

 180,000.00 2025-01-31
00:00:00

15-09-2024
15:29

13-09-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.



 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/09/2024 13.10.42

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: 08/2081/082  Procurement Title: Supply and Delivery of PE100(SDR) HDPE Pipe in Banke
Pakage-3

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: WSSDO, Banke, Nepalgunj

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Laxmi Plastics (P).
Ltd.

4741141 NPR1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
KARKANDO,
NEPALGUNJ
Banke Lumbini
Province
Nepalgunj

Nepalgunj
Industrial Estate,
Nepalgunj
sales@laxmi-
plastics.com
phone: 081522179

 182,000.00 2025-02-05
00:00:00

16-09-2024
20:16

09-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Om Panchapuri
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

5595097.82
NPR

2 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Nepalgunj
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ga.Pa. -6, Banke
ompanchapuriindus
tries12@gmail.com
phone:
9801348255

 182,000.00 2025-01-31
00:00:00

15-09-2024
16:17

13-09-2024

Nepal Brothers
Industries

5513405.6
NPR

3 ONLINE Everest Bank
Ltd. Everest
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Banganga-11,
Kapilbastu
nepalbrothersindust
ries@gmail.com
phone:
9851034609

 182,000.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

16-09-2024
15:01

13-09-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.



 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/09/2024 13.12.45

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: 09/2081/082  Procurement Title: Supply and Delivery of PE100(SDR) HDPE Pipe in Banke
Pakage-4

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: WSSDO, Banke, Nepalgunj

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Star Polypipe Industries P. Ltd.1 16-09-2024 12:38Nepalgunj-18 ,Banke       phone: 9848021981 2240417.1 16-09-2024 13:06

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Laxmi Plastics (P).
Ltd.

2149825 NPR1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
KARKANDO,
NEPALGUNJ
Banke Lumbini
Province
Nepalgunj

Nepalgunj
Industrial Estate,
Nepalgunj
sales@laxmi-
plastics.com
phone: 081522179

 84,000.00 2025-02-05
00:00:00

16-09-2024
20:17

09-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

KISHAN  PIPE
PRODUCTS  PVT.
LTD.

2198528 NPR2 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
ALAKAPURI,
NARAYANCH
AUR
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Bardghat Na Pa 7,
Nawalparashi
marketing.
kishanpipes@gmai
l.com phone:
9801088079

 84,000.00 2025-02-16
00:00:00

17-09-2024
11:17

15-09-2024

Nepal Blackgold
and Allied Industry
pvt. Ltd.

2136604 NPR3 ONLINE NIC Asia Bank
Ltd. NIC Asia
Bank Ltd.
Butwal
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Butwal
Submetropolitancit
y-10, rupandehi
phone:
9857028955

 84,000.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

16-09-2024
08:52

12-09-2024

Om Panchapuri
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

2249454.84
NPR

4 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Nepalgunj
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ga.Pa. -6, Banke
ompanchapuriindus
tries12@gmail.com
phone:
9801348255

 84,000.00 2025-01-31
00:00:00

15-09-2024
16:37

13-09-2024

Star Polypipe
Industries P. Ltd.

2240417.1
NPR

5 ONLINE Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Nepalgunj-18 ,
Banke       phone:
9848021981

 84,000.00 2025-02-12
00:00:00

16-09-2024
13:05

15-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Maruti Pipes Pvt
Ltd

2312771 NPR6 ONLINE Nepal SBI Bank
Ltd. Nepal SBI
Bank Ltd.
Lainchour
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

SMC-13,
Nepalgunj, Banke
phone:
9802578000

 84,000.00 2025-03-07
00:00:00

16-09-2024
18:14

13-09-2024

Godawari
Plastocraft
Industries

2157396 NPR7 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Hetauda,
Makwanpur
Makwanpur
Bagmati
Province
Hetauda

Hetauda-9
phone:
9845715725

 84,000.00 2025-02-02
00:00:00

17-09-2024
10:00

15-09-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.



 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/09/2024 13.14.09

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: 10/2081/82  Procurement Title: Supply and Delivery of PE100(SDR) HDPE Pipe in Banke
Pakage-5

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: WSSDO, Banke, Nepalgunj

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Laxmi Plastics (P).
Ltd.

3748153.5
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
KARKANDO,
NEPALGUNJ
Banke Lumbini
Province
Nepalgunj

Nepalgunj
Industrial Estate,
Nepalgunj
sales@laxmi-
plastics.com
phone: 081522179

 145,000.00 2025-02-05
00:00:00

16-09-2024
20:18

09-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Om Panchapuri
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

3762470.6
NPR

2 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Nepalgunj
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ga.Pa. -6, Banke
ompanchapuriindus
tries12@gmail.com
phone:
9801348255

 145,000.00 2025-01-31
00:00:00

15-09-2024
16:59

13-09-2024

Nepal Brothers
Industries

4277332.5
NPR

3 ONLINE Everest Bank
Ltd. Everest
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Banganga-11,
Kapilbastu
nepalbrothersindust
ries@gmail.com
phone:
9851034609

 145,000.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

16-09-2024
15:03

13-09-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


